Lafourche Parish Sheriff's Office

Daily Booking Log

Printed on July 3, 2025

NAME

CELESTINE, TYLESE
CELESTINE, TYLESE
CELESTINE, TYLESE
CELESTINE, TYLESE
CELESTINE, TYLESE
FRANKLIN, RONALD
FRANKLIN, RONALD

FRANKLIN, RONALD

FRANKLIN, RONALD

FRANKLIN, RONALD

FRANKLIN, RONALD

FRANKLIN, RONALD

FRANKLIN, RONALD

FRANKLIN, RONALD
JOHNSON, RONISHA

JONES, TROY
JONES, TROY
JONES, TROY
MEIER, SHAWN

MEIER, SHAWN

MEIER, SHAWN

MEIER, SHAWN

MEIER, SHAWN
MEIER, SHAWN

37

37

37

37

37

37

37
18

33
33
33
35

35

35

35

35
35

ADDRESS

115 JOHNSON RIDGE, THIBODAUX, LA 70301
115 JOHNSON RIDGE, THIBODAUX, LA 70301
115 JOHNSON RIDGE, THIBODAUX, LA 70301
115 JOHNSON RIDGE, THIBODAUX, LA 70301
115 JOHNSON RIDGE, THIBODAUX, LA 70301
4 KILLARNEY LP, HOUMA, LA 70363

4 KILLARNEY LP, HOUMA, LA 70363

4 KILLARNEY LP, HOUMA, LA 70363

4 KILLARNEY LP, HOUMA, LA 70363

4 KILLARNEY LP, HOUMA, LA 70363

4 KILLARNEY LP, HOUMA, LA 70363

4 KILLARNEY LP, HOUMA, LA 70363

4 KILLARNEY LP, HOUMA, LA 70363

4 KILLARNEY LP, HOUMA, LA 70363

1300 LOUISE STREET APT 22, THIBODAUX, LA
70301

3800 LK CATHERINE DR, HARVEY, LA 70058
3800 LK CATHERINE DR, HARVEY, LA 70058
3800 LK CATHERINE DR, HARVEY, LA 70058
593 ST ANN ST, RACELAND, LA 70394

593 ST ANN ST, RACELAND, LA 70394

593 ST ANN ST, RACELAND, LA 70394

593 ST ANN ST, RACELAND, LA 70394

593 ST ANN ST, RACELAND, LA 70394
593 ST ANN ST, RACELAND, LA 70394

CHARGES BOOKING
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 07/02/25
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 07/02/25
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 07/02/25
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 07/02/25
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 07/02/25

40:967 A(1) - DISTRIBUTION OF METHAMPHETAMINE (FELONY) 07/02/25

14:95 - ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON IN PRESENCE OF CDS 07/02/25
(FELONY)

14:91.13 - ILLEGAL USE OF CONTROLLED DRUG IN PRESENCE 07/02/25
OF PERSONS UNDER 17 YEARS OLD (MISD)

14:95.7 - POSSESSION OF/DEALING IN FIREARMS 07/02/25
W/OBLITERATED NUMBER/MARK (FELONY)

40:967A(1) - DISTRIBUTION / MANUFACTURE OF COCAINE 07/02/25
(FELONY)

14:95.1 - POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED 07/02/25
WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELON (FELONY)

40:983 - CREATION OR OPERATION OF A CLANDESTINE 07/02/25

LABORATORY FOR THE UNLAWFUL MANUFACTURE OF CDS
(FELONY)

40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN 07/02/25
28 GRAMS (FELONY)

40:966 C (1) - POSSESSION OF HEROIN (FELONY) 07/02/25
TCO 7-34.9 - BATTERY OF A DATING PARTNER 07/02/25
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 07/02/25
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 07/02/25

CCRP ART 900 - VIOLATION OF PROBATION/PAROLE (FELONY) 07/02/25

40:983 - CREATION OR OPERATION OF A CLANDESTINE 07/02/25
LABORATORY FOR THE UNLAWFUL MANUFACTURE OF CDS

(FELONY)

40:966 C (1) - POSSESSION OF HEROIN (FELONY) 07/02/25
40:1023 - POSSESSION OR DISTRIBUTION OF DRUG 07/02/25

PARAPHERNALIA (MISD)

14:95 - ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON IN PRESENCE OF CDS 07/02/25
(FELONY)

40:966 - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA 14 GRAMS OR LESS

14:95.1 - POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED
WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELON (FELONY)

07/02/25
07/02/25

AGENCY

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Thibodaux Police Department

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
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NAME AGE

NGUYEN, VIET
NGUYEN, VIET
NGUYEN, VIET
NGUYEN, VIET
NGUYEN, VIET
TAYLOR, FRANK
THOMAS, LAJOHN JR

WILLIS, JASON

Total Records: 32

41

41

a1

41

41

49

26

49

ADDRESS

283 EAST 37TH PL, CUT OFF, LA 70345

283 EAST 37TH PL, CUT OFF, LA 70345

283 EAST 37TH PL, CUT OFF, LA 70345

283 EAST 37TH PL, CUT OFF, LA 70345

283 EAST 37TH PL, CUT OFF, LA 70345

138 EAST 138TH ST, GALLIANO, LA 70354

3329 PINE STREET, NEW ORLEANS 70125

514 PAULA DRIVE, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

CHARGES BOOKING

40:1023 - POSSESSION OR DISTRIBUTION OF DRUG 07/02/25
PARAPHERNALIA (MISD)

40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF CRACK COCAINE LESS THAN 28 07/02/25
GRAMS (FELONY)

14:402 - TAKING CONTRABAND TO/FROM PENAL INSTITUTIONS 07/02/25
PROHIBITED (FELONY)

40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF COCAINE LESS THAN 28 GRAMS 07/02/25
(FELONY)

40:966 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 07/02/25
SYNTHETIC MARIJUANA (FELONY)

15:574.9 - REVOCATION OF PAROLE FOR VIOLATION OF
CONDITION

14:69.1 - ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM (FELONY)07/02/25

CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 07/02/25

AGENCY

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Louisiana Department of
Probation and Parole

Thibodaux Police Department

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
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