## **Lafourche Parish Sheriff's Office**

Daily Booking Log Printed on July 3, 2025

NAME	AGE	ADDRESS	CHARGES	BOOKING	AGENCY
CELESTINE, TYLESE	36	115 JOHNSON RIDGE, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
CELESTINE, TYLESE	36	115 JOHNSON RIDGE, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
CELESTINE, TYLESE	36	115 JOHNSON RIDGE, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
CELESTINE, TYLESE	36	115 JOHNSON RIDGE, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
CELESTINE, TYLESE	36	115 JOHNSON RIDGE, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
FRANKLIN, RONALD	37	4 KILLARNEY LP, HOUMA, LA 70363	40:967 A(1) - DISTRIBUTION OF METHAMPHETAMINE (FELONY)	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
FRANKLIN, RONALD	37	4 KILLARNEY LP, HOUMA, LA 70363	14:95 - ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON IN PRESENCE OF CDS (FELONY)	3 07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
FRANKLIN, RONALD	37	4 KILLARNEY LP, HOUMA, LA 70363	14:91.13 - ILLEGAL USE OF CONTROLLED DRUG IN PRESENCE OF PERSONS UNDER 17 YEARS OLD (MISD)	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
FRANKLIN, RONALD	37	4 KILLARNEY LP, HOUMA, LA 70363	14:95.7 - POSSESSION OF/DEALING IN FIREARMS W/OBLITERATED NUMBER/MARK (FELONY)	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
FRANKLIN, RONALD	37	4 KILLARNEY LP, HOUMA, LA 70363	40:967A(1) - DISTRIBUTION / MANUFACTURE OF COCAINE (FELONY)	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
FRANKLIN, RONALD	37	4 KILLARNEY LP, HOUMA, LA 70363	14:95.1 - POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELON (FELONY)	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
FRANKLIN, RONALD	37	4 KILLARNEY LP, HOUMA, LA 70363	40:983 - CREATION OR OPERATION OF A CLANDESTINE LABORATORY FOR THE UNLAWFUL MANUFACTURE OF CDS (FELONY)	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
FRANKLIN, RONALD	37	4 KILLARNEY LP, HOUMA, LA 70363	40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN 28 GRAMS (FELONY)	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
FRANKLIN, RONALD	37	4 KILLARNEY LP, HOUMA, LA 70363	40:966 C (1) - POSSESSION OF HEROIN (FELONY)	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
JOHNSON, RONISHA	18	1300 LOUISE STREET APT 22, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	TCO 7-34.9 - BATTERY OF A DATING PARTNER	07/02/25	Thibodaux Police Department
JONES, TROY	33	3800 LK CATHERINE DR, HARVEY, LA 70058	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
JONES, TROY	33	3800 LK CATHERINE DR, HARVEY, LA 70058	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
JONES, TROY	33	3800 LK CATHERINE DR, HARVEY, LA 70058	CCRP ART 900 - VIOLATION OF PROBATION/PAROLE (FELONY)	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
MEIER, SHAWN	35	593 ST ANN ST, RACELAND, LA 70394	40:983 - CREATION OR OPERATION OF A CLANDESTINE LABORATORY FOR THE UNLAWFUL MANUFACTURE OF CDS (FELONY)	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
MEIER, SHAWN	35	593 ST ANN ST, RACELAND, LA 70394	40:966 C (1) - POSSESSION OF HEROIN (FELONY)	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
MEIER, SHAWN	35	593 ST ANN ST, RACELAND, LA 70394	40:1023 - POSSESSION OR DISTRIBUTION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (MISD)	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
MEIER, SHAWN	35	593 ST ANN ST, RACELAND, LA 70394	14:95 - ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON IN PRESENCE OF CDS (FELONY)	3 07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
MEIER, SHAWN	35	593 ST ANN ST, RACELAND, LA 70394	40:966 - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA 14 GRAMS OR LESS	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
MEIER, SHAWN	35	593 ST ANN ST, RACELAND, LA 70394	14:95.1 - POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELON (FELONY)	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

NAME	AGE	ADDRESS	CHARGES	BOOKING	AGENCY
NGUYEN, VIET	41	283 EAST 37TH PL, CUT OFF, LA 70345	40:1023 - POSSESSION OR DISTRIBUTION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (MISD)	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
NGUYEN, VIET	41	283 EAST 37TH PL, CUT OFF, LA 70345	$40{:}967~\mbox{C(1)}$ - POSSESSION OF CRACK COCAINE LESS THAN 28 GRAMS (FELONY)	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
NGUYEN, VIET	41	283 EAST 37TH PL, CUT OFF, LA 70345	14:402 - TAKING CONTRABAND TO/FROM PENAL INSTITUTIONS PROHIBITED (FELONY)	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
NGUYEN, VIET	41	283 EAST 37TH PL, CUT OFF, LA 70345	$40{:}967~\mathrm{C}(1)$ - POSSESSION OF COCAINE LESS THAN 28 GRAMS (FELONY)	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
NGUYEN, VIET	41	283 EAST 37TH PL, CUT OFF, LA 70345	40:966 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE SYNTHETIC MARIJUANA (FELONY)	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
TAYLOR, FRANK	49	138 EAST 138TH ST, GALLIANO, LA 70354	15:574.9 - REVOCATION OF PAROLE FOR VIOLATION OF CONDITION		Louisiana Department of Probation and Parole
THOMAS, LAJOHN JR	26	3329 PINE STREET, NEW ORLEANS 70125	14:69.1 - ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM (FELONY	07/02/25	Thibodaux Police Department
WILLIS, JASON	49	514 PAULA DRIVE, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	07/02/25	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

**Total Records: 32**